EG-Konformitätserklärung

Der Hersteller bescheinigt, dass das Produkt mit der Bezeichnung:

Artikelnummer:	18021
Bezeichnung:	Wild Climber Elefant
]	

Mit folgenden Normen übereinstimmt:

EN 71-1:2014+A1:2018	Sicherheit von Spielzeug - Teil 1: Mechanische und physikalische Eigenschaften
EN 71-2:2011+A1:2014	Sicherheit von Spielzeug - Teil 2: Entflammbarkeit
EN 71-3:2019	Sicherheit von Spielzeug - Teil 3: Chemische Eigenschaften

Nach europäischem Gemeinschaftsrecht:

Richtlinie 2009/48/EC des Europäischen Parlaments und des Rates vom 18. Juni 2009 über die Sicherheit von Spielzeug.

Richtlinie 88/378/EWG des Rates der 3. Mai 1988 zur Angleichung der Rechtsvorschriften der Mitgliedstaaten über die Sicherheit von Spielzeug.

Verordnung (EG) Nr. 1907/2006 des Europäischen Parlaments und des Rates vom 18. Dezember 2006 zur Registrierung, Bewertung, Zulassung und Beschränkung chemischer Stoffe (REACH).

die Erklärung liegt in der alleinigen Verantwortung des Herstellers

Beleduc Lernspielwaren GmbH, Heinrich-Heine-Weg 2, 09526 Olbernhau, Deutschland

Mücke, 16.06.2020

Dieter Sauer, Qualitätssicherungs-Beauftragter

Seite 1 von 2

EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

The manufacturer certifies that the following designated product

Item number:	18021		
Description:	Wild Climber Elephant Body		
Is in conformity with the standards			

Is in conformity with the standards

EN 71-1:2014+A1:2018	Safety of toys - Part 1: Mechanical and physical properties
EN 71-2:2011+A1:2014	Safety of toys - Part 2: Flammability
EN 71-3:2019	Safety of toys - Part 3: Migration of certain elements

Under European Community legislation

Directive 48/2009/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council of 18 June 2009 on the Safety of Toys Council Directive 88/378/EEC of 3 May 1988 on the approximation of the laws of the Member States concerning the safety of toys

Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 18 December 2006 concerning the Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation and Restriction of Chemicals (REACH)

The declaration is the sole responsibility of the manufacturer

Beleduc Lernspielwaren GmbH, Heinrich-Heine-Weg 2, 09526 Olbernhau, Germany

Mücke, 16.06.2020

Dieter Sauer, Quality Manage